
City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-1088 Name: Amendment to June 18, 2012 WIN MOU

Status:Type: General Item Approved

File created: In control:7/30/2018 Board of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:8/6/2018 8/6/2018

Title: Amendment to June 18, 2012 Wisconsin Independent Networks, LLC and City of La Crosse MOU.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WIN Amendment to MOU

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDBoard of Public Works8/6/2018 1 Pass

Amendment to June 18, 2012 Wisconsin Independent Networks, LLC and City of La Crosse MOU.

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

